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VDAI1C                        

DATES IRANIAN 1KG             

(10x1KG)                      

9311266780355      

19311266780352    

270

Stock Code

Stock Description

Stock APN

Stock TUN

Shelf Life

Ingredients: dried dates, vegetable oil.

Country of Origin

Recommend. Storage

-Allergen

NilAllergen May Contain

GMO Status

Clean, dry, cool area, free from infestation. Recommended Temperature 0-15° celsius

Not Modified

days (at time of packing)

Typical of dates. Colour: Light brown to dark brown
Appearance

Sweet, typical of dates, free from any objectionable flavours

Soft /chewy to the bite

Typical of dates, free from any objectionable odours.

16% maximum

Pit or Pit Fragments: 0.25% max (5 pit/10kg carton)
Attached Capstems/calyx ends: 5/10kg carton
Loose Cap: 0.25% max (5 cap/10kg carton)
Mechanically damaged: 2% max
Contamination/Dirt: 2% max (2/100 pieces dates)

Flavour

Texture

Odour

Moisture

Other

Physical Specification

Star Rating

Warning Statement WARNING: MAY CONTAIN PITS OR PIT FRAGMENTS.

Packaging Resealable Lam/Poly Packet, Cardboard Carton
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50g

20

1140570

2.01

0.20.1

0.00

67.233.6

65.933

147

Nutritional Information

Energy

Protein

Fat

  -  Saturated Fat

Carbohydrates

  - Sugars

Sodium

Serving Size

Servings per Packet

Av per Serve Av per 100g

kJ

g

g

g

g

g

mg

kJ

g

g

g

g

g

mg

Microbiological

<10,000 cfu/ g

<1000 cfu/g

Total Plate Count

Yeasts  Moulds

Coliforms

<10cfu/g

Yeast: <1,000 cfu/g; Mould: <1,000 cfu/g

Not detected in 25g

E.Coli

Salmonella

Foreign Material: hair, straw: 0.25% max (5 pieces/10kg carton)
Unripened/Over-Dried Dates: ≤ 10/kg
Insect Damage: ≤ 4%
Decay, Mould or Fermentation: ≤ 2%
Embedded Grit (< 3 mm): ≤ 4/kg
Stones (> 2 mm): ≤ 1/tonne

Dietary Fibre 9.74.9 g g
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